
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Hellier - (318512) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.77 661 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.07 650 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.15 648 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.24 644 C 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.32 641 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

54.35 640 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.82 624 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.97 619 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.22 611 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

55.39 605 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

55.43 604 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

55.44 603 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

55.95 587 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.72 563 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

56.80 561 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.21 549 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.55 539 H 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Plymouth Lea 1

57.76 533 H 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Plymouth Lea 1

58.04 526 F 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Plymouth Lea 1

58.58 511 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Plymouth Lea 1

59.15 497 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.86 301 H 08/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.15 648 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
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57.21 549 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.35 640 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

53.77 661 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.39 605 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

54.24 644 C 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.07 650 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.32 641 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

55.22 611 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

55.43 604 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

54.97 619 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

55.44 603 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

54.82 624 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

56.72 563 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

55.95 587 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.80 561 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.76 533 H 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Plymouth Lea 1

58.58 511 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Plymouth Lea 1

58.04 526 F 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Plymouth Lea 1

57.55 539 H 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Plymouth Lea 1

59.15 497 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

1:09.86 301 H 08/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1
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